

**Bid Tabulation**  
**PROJECT NO. 1481 - SIDEWALK AND CURB REPLACEMENT AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS**  
 Bid Opening: April 16, 2021 10:00 a.m.

Item No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Raineri Construction, LLC		Build Pro		Pride Master, Inc		Spencer	
						Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Sidewalk Removal	SF	25,000			\$1.75	\$43,750.00	\$1.70	\$42,500.00	\$2.21	\$55,250.00	\$5.10	\$127,500.00
2	Curb Removal	LF	2,350			\$7.50	\$17,625.00	\$5.77	\$13,559.50	\$6.09	\$14,311.50	\$19.40	\$45,590.00
3	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk , 4"	SF	17,000			\$8.75	\$148,750.00	\$6.36	\$108,120.00	\$6.49	\$110,330.00	\$7.68	\$130,560.00
4	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk , 6"	SF	1,000			\$9.50	\$9,500.00	\$6.87	\$6,870.00	\$7.80	\$7,800.00	\$6.41	\$6,410.00
5	Portland Cement Concrete Curb Ramp , 7"	SF	8,000			\$11.00	\$88,000.00	\$9.34	\$74,720.00	\$8.93	\$71,440.00	\$13.14	\$105,120.00
6	Precast Truncated Dome Tiles - New	SF	800			\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$16.36	\$13,088.00	\$13.50	\$10,800.00	\$18.63	\$14,904.00
7	Combination Curb and Gutter, 30"	LF	1,350			\$32.00	\$43,200.00	\$31.36	\$42,336.00	\$28.00	\$37,800.00	\$25.20	\$34,020.00
8	Roll Type Curb and Gutter, 30"	LF	500			\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$28.85	\$14,425.00	\$25.60	\$12,800.00	\$25.20	\$12,600.00
9	Vertical Curb and Gutter	LF	850			\$30.00	\$25,500.00	\$32.28	\$27,438.00	\$22.24	\$18,904.00	\$25.20	\$21,420.00
10	U Heights 4" Specialty Concrete Sidewalk	SF	0			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
11	Mobilization (unplanned)	EA	5			\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
	<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT</b>						<b>\$409,825.00</b>		<b>\$345,556.50</b>		<b>\$342,635.50</b>		<b>\$513,124.00</b>